NRHA - 2025 EUROPEAN TOP 20 NON PROFESSIONALS
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Anna-Maria Zehetbauer

Carlo Ambrosini
Carmela Natale
Stephanie Blessing
Filippo Milani
Emanuel Gebert
Gregory Morat
Georgia Wilk
Matteo Capello
Luca Piolanti
Wolfgang Hammer
Edoardo Bernardelli
Manuele Bonzano
Yehonatan Hof
Lavinia Padrini
Dries Verschueren
Yair Hof

Mattia Cosio
Annalisa Solbiati

Ewald Rifeser

Category 1-11, Non Pro Earnings

NRHA

Country
Austria
Italy
Italy

Switzerland

Italy
Germany
France
Germany
Italy

Italy
Austria
Italy

Italy
Israel
Italy
Belgium
Israel
Italy

Italy

Italy
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181,981.30
65,231.36
50,520.18
42,708.34
41,796.71
32,528.01
31,592.60
31,107.88
28,956.36
28,759.29
26,259.81
23,219.71
21,133.73
21,031.92
20,974.60
20,174.51
20,032.93
19,569.46
18,203.71
17,390.96
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