

## NRHA - 2025 EUROPEAN TOP 20 NON PROFESSIONALS

Rank	Name	Country	Earnings
1	Anna-Maria Zehetbauer	Austria	\$ 181,981.30
2	Carlo Ambrosini	Italy	\$ 65,231.36
3	Carmela Natale	Italy	\$ 50,520.18
4	Stephanie Blessing	Switzerland	\$ 42,708.34
5	Filippo Milani	Italy	\$ 41,796.71
6	Emanuel Gebert	Germany	\$ 32,528.01
7	Gregory Morat	France	\$ 31,592.60
8	Georgia Wilk	Germany	\$ 31,107.88
9	Matteo Capello	Italy	\$ 28,956.36
10	Luca Piolanti	Italy	\$ 28,759.29
11	Wolfgang Hammer	Austria	\$ 26,259.81
12	Edoardo Bernardelli	Italy	\$ 23,219.71
13	Manuele Bonzano	Italy	\$ 21,133.73
14	Yehonatan Hof	Israel	\$ 21,031.92
15	Lavinia Padrini	Italy	\$ 20,974.60
16	Dries Verschueren	Belgium	\$ 20,174.51
17	Yair Hof	Israel	\$ 20,032.93
18	Mattia Cosio	Italy	\$ 19,569.46
19	Annalisa Solbiati	Italy	\$ 18,203.71
20	Ewald Rifesser	Italy	\$ 17,390.96

*Category 1-11, Non Pro Earnings*

2/6/2026

